LYMM

YEAR 11 REVISION SUPPORT: DECEMBER MOCKS 2021

PLEASE SEE THE REVISION SCHEDULE BELOW BEING OFFERED BY YOUR TEACHERS.

Please refer to your class teacher for further tips and suggestions of useful resources to use in the

lead up to you mock exams.

SESSION STAFF TIME PLATFORM

English

Computer Science

BTEC Sport (Unit | Exam prep)
English

English

Hub Revision club

History

Mr Skillbeck
Mrs Turner
Mr Pickles
Mr Skillbeck
Mrs Hartley
Miss Yates

Miss Sykes

1.15-2.10pm
1.30-2.10pm
1.15-2.10pm
3.15-4.00pm
3.15-4.00pm
3.10-4.00pm

3.10-4.00pm

Al2l

B210 (invite only)

S101

Al2l

All7

Hub

A202

Breakfast Study Club
Maths (X2a/ y2b)
English

English (B week only)

English (Tuesday 234 November only)

BTEC Sport (Unit | Exam prep)
Geography

Geography (Week A only)
Design Technology

English

English

English (Tuesday |6t November)

Independent revision support

Wednesday
Breakfast Study Club
Photography

Maths (y1b)

Maths (x3b y3b)

English

English (B week only)

English (A week only)

English (Wednesday 17t November)
BTEC Sport

Miss Taylor/ Mrs Wagstaff
Mrs Beswick
Mr Finnigan
Mrs Hartley
Miss Penketh
Miss Dixon
Mrs Ewing
Mr Harman
Ms Bletsoe
Mr Finnigan
Miss Stewart
Mrs Hartley

Miss Brown

Miss Taylor/ Mrs Wagstaff
Mrs Collins

Miss Rex

Mr Ward. Dr Parson. Mr Rutty

Mr Skillbeck
Mrs Corker
Miss Nevell
Mrs Hartley
Mr Pickles

7.50-8.20am
1.15-2.10pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.15-2.10pm
1.15-2.10pm
1.15-2.10pm
3.10-4.00pm
3.15-4.00pm
3.15-4.00pm
3.15-4.00pm

3.10-4.00pm

7.50-8.20am
1.30-2.10pm
1.15-2.10pm

.15-2.10pm

1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.15-2.10pm

Library (invite only)
E212

A210
All7

Al2l

S101

All7

A216

EI06

A210

All7

All7

Library

Library (invite only)
E205
E214

EIlO

Al2l

S205
S204

All7

S101



History
BTEC Music

Catering

Design Technology

Catering

Chemistry

Independent revision support
Maths grade 7-9 (all welcome)

Maths (Ixb, y2c)

Maths (x2c)

English (374 November)

English

French (All students welcome)

Mr Wilde

Mr Gornall
Mrs Deane
Mr Beardsall
Ms Deane
Mrs Cormack

Mrs Wagstaff
Mr Johnson

Miss Beck
Mr Mullin
Miss Penketh
Mrs Hartley

Miss Grice

1.15-2.10pm
1.15-2.20pm
1.15-2.20pm
3.10-4.00pm
3.10-4.00pm
3.10-4.00pm
3.10-4.00pm
3:15-4:15

3.10-4.10pm
3.10-4.10pm
3.15-4.10pm
3.15-4.00pm
3.15-4.00pm

LYMM

A201
D203
E216
El06
E216
Main Hall
Library
E213
EI02

S201

Al2l
All7
L102

Art Mrs Collins 1.30-2.10pm E209
Maths (x1b, y2c) Miss Beck 1.40-2.10pm EI02
English (4th, | Ith November) Mr Skillbeck 1.20-1.50pm Al2l
English (1 Ith, 18t November) Mrs Hartley 1.20-1.50pm All7
Geography Mr Iddon 1.15-2.10pm A218
Geography Miss Dixon 1.15-2.20pm N206
English Mr Dobson 3.15-4.00pm All3
English (1 I*» November) Mrs Corker 3.15-4.00pm S205
Fashion and Textiles Mrs Morris 3.10-4.30pm E207
Maths (y2a) (every B week) Mrs Harrison 3.10-4.00pm S102
Religious Studies Miss Barnes 3.10-4.00pm A208
Independent revision support Miss Taylor 3.10-4.00pm Library
Psychology Mrs Jennings 3.10-4.00pm S108
Geography (B week only) Mr Harman 3.10-4.00pm A216
idy
Breakfast Study Club Miss Taylor/ Mrs Wagstaff 7.50-8.20am Library (invite only)
Art (11C) Mrs Doherty 1.15-2.10pm E209
Computer Science Mrs Turner 1.30-2.10pm B210 (Invite only)
Spanish (Week A Foundation tier) Miss Moreno 3.15-4.05pm LI106
Spanish (Week B Higher tier) Miss Moreno 3.15-4.05pm LI06

USEFUL APPS/ WEBSITES CURRENTLY USED BY STUDENTS IN YEAR 11

TASSOMAI
GCSE POD
SENECA
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