

YEAR 11 REVISION SUPPORT: DECEMBER MOCKS 2021

PLEASE SEE THE REVISION SCHEDULE BELOW BEING OFFERED BY YOUR TEACHERS.

Please refer to your class teacher for further tips and suggestions of useful resources to use in the lead up to you mock exams.

MondayEnglishMr Skillbeck1.15-2.10pmA121Computer ScienceMrs Turner1.30-2.10pmB210 (invite only)BTEC Sport (Unit I Exam prep)Mr Pickles1.15-2.10pmS101EnglishMr Skillbeck3.15-4.00pmA121	(invite only)			
EnglishFri SkilbeckFri SkilbeckFri SkilbeckComputer ScienceMrs Turner1.30-2.10pmB210 (invite only)BTEC Sport (Unit I Exam prep)Mr Pickles1.15-2.10pmS101EnglishMr Skilbeck3.15-4.00pmA121	(invite only)			Monday
BTEC Sport (Unit I Exam prep)Mr Pickles1.15-2.10pmS101EnglishMr Skillbeck3.15-4.00pmA121	(invite only)	1.15-2.10pm	Mr Skillbeck	English
Bit C Sport (Onit 1 Exam prep)Mr Pickles1.15-2.10pmEnglishMr Skillbeck3.15-4.00pmA121	(invite only)	1.30-2.10pm	Mrs Turner	Computer Science
		1.15-2.10pm	Mr Pickles	BTEC Sport (Unit I Exam prep)
		3.15-4.00pm	Mr Skillbeck	English
English Mrs Hartley 3.15-4.00pm A117		3.15-4.00pm	Mrs Hartley	English
Hub Revision club Miss Yates 3.10-4.00pm Hub		3.10-4.00pm	Miss Yates	Hub Revision club
History Miss Sykes 3.10-4.00pm A202		3.10-4.00pm	Miss Sykes	History
Tuesday				Tuesday
Breakfast Study Club Miss Taylor/ Mrs Wagstaff 7.50-8.20am Library (invite only)	y (invite only)	7.50-8.20am	Miss Taylor/ Mrs Wagstaff	Breakfast Study Club
Maths (X2a/ y2b) Mrs Beswick I.15-2.10pm E212		1.15-2.10pm	Mrs Beswick	Maths (X2a/ y2b)
English Mr Finnigan I.20-1.50pm A210		1.20-1.50pm	Mr Finnigan	English
English (B week only) Mrs Hartley 1.20-1.50pm A117		1.20-1.50pm	Mrs Hartley	English (B week only)
English (Tuesday 23 rd November only) Miss Penketh I.20-I.50pm		1.20-1.50pm	Miss Penketh	English (Tuesday 23 rd November only)
BTEC Sport (Unit I Exam prep) Miss Dixon I.15-2.10pm S101		1.15-2.10pm	Miss Dixon	BTEC Sport (Unit I Exam prep)
Geography Mrs Ewing 1.15-2.10pm A117		1.15-2.10pm	Mrs Ewing	Geography
Geography (Week A only) Mr Harman I.15-2.10pm A216		1.15-2.10pm	Mr Harman	Geography (Week A only)
Design Technology Ms Bletsoe 3.10-4.00pm E106		3.10-4.00pm	Ms Bletsoe	Design Technology
English Mr Finnigan 3.15-4.00pm A210		3.15-4.00pm	Mr Finnigan	English
English Miss Stewart 3.15-4.00pm A117		3.15-4.00pm	Miss Stewart	English
English (Tuesday 16 th November) Mrs Hartley 3.15-4.00pm A117		3.15-4.00pm	Mrs Hartley	English (Tuesday 16 th November)
Independent revision support Miss Brown 3.10-4.00pm Library	у	3.10-4.00pm	Miss Brown	Independent revision support
Wednesday				Wednesday
Breakfast Study Club Miss Taylor/ Mrs Wagstaff 7.50-8.20am Library (invite only)	y (invite only)	7.50-8.20am	Miss Taylor/ Mrs Wagstaff	Breakfast Study Club
Photography Mrs Collins I.30-2.10pm E205		1.30-2.10pm	Mrs Collins	Photography
Maths (y1b) Miss Rex 1.15-2.10pm E214		1.15-2.10pm	Miss Rex	Maths (y1b)
Maths (x3b y3b) Mr Ward. Dr Parson. Mr Rutty I.15-2.10pm EI10		1.15-2.10pm	Mr Ward. Dr Parson. Mr Rutty	Maths (x3b y3b)
English Mr Skillbeck 1.20-1.50pm A121		1.20-1.50pm	Mr Skillbeck	English
English (B week only) Mrs Corker 1.20-1.50pm S205			Mrs Corker	
English (A week only) Miss Nevell 1.20-1.50pm S204				3 (<i>) /</i>
English (Wednesday 17 th November) Mrs Hartley 1.20-1.50pm A117			Mrs Hartley	,
BTEC Sport Mr Pickles 1.15-2.10pm \$101		1.15-2.10pm	Mr Pickles	BTEC Sport



History	Mr Wilde	1.15-2.10pm	A201
BTEC Music	Mr Gornall	1.15-2.20pm	D203
Catering	Mrs Deane	1.15-2.20pm	E216
Design Technology	Mr Beardsall	3.10-4.00pm	E106
Catering	Ms Deane	3.10-4.00pm	E216
Chemistry	Mrs Cormack	3.10-4.00pm	Main Hall
Independent revision support	Mrs Wagstaff	3.10-4.00pm	Library
Maths grade 7-9 (all welcome)	Mr Johnson	3:15-4:15	E213
Maths (1xb, y2c)	Miss Beck	3.10-4.10pm	E102
Maths (x2c)	Mr Mullin	3.10-4.10pm	S201
English (3 rd November)	Miss Penketh	3.15-4.10pm	A121
English	Mrs Hartley	3.15-4.00pm	A117
French (All students welcome)	Miss Grice	3.15-4.00pm	L102
Thursday			
Art	Mrs Collins	1.30-2.10pm	E209
Maths (x1b, y2c)	Miss Beck	1.40-2.10pm	E102
English (4 th , 11 th November)	Mr Skillbeck	1.20-1.50pm	A121
English (11 th , 18 th November)	Mrs Hartley	1.20-1.50pm	A117
Geography	Mr Iddon	1.15-2.10pm	A218
Geography	Miss Dixon	1.15-2.20pm	N206
English	Mr Dobson	3.15-4.00pm	AII3
English (11 th November)	Mrs Corker	3.15-4.00pm	S205
Fashion and Textiles	Mrs Morris	3.10-4.30pm	E207
Maths (y2a) (every B week)	Mrs Harrison	3.10-4.00pm	\$102
Religious Studies	Miss Barnes	3.10-4.00pm	A208
Independent revision support	Miss Taylor	3.10-4.00pm	Library
Psychology	Mrs Jennings	3.10-4.00pm	S108
Geography (B week only)	Mr Harman	3.10-4.00pm	A216
Friday			
Breakfast Study Club	Miss Taylor/ Mrs Wagstaff	7.50-8.20am	Library (invite only)
Art (IIC)	Mrs Doherty	1.15-2.10pm	E209
Computer Science	Mrs Turner	1.30-2.10pm	B210 (Invite only)
Spanish (Week A Foundation tier)	Miss Moreno	3.15-4.05pm	L106
Spanish (Week B Higher tier)	Miss Moreno	3.15-4.05pm	L106
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

USEFUL APPS/ WEBSITES CURRENTLY USED BY STUDENTS IN YEAR 11

TASSOMAI GCSE POD SENECA

